
2
2
0

19 10 19

2

2
4

48

3.000" Radius, No border, White on Black; 

Symbol RG005; 

6
9

6.875 34.25

6
9

6.875 34.25

6.875

6.875

6

3
6

3.000" Radius, 1.000" Border, Black on White; 

“LANE” E Mod; “ENDS” E Mod; 

6
9

5.25 37.5

5
9

7.5 33

5.25

7.5

7

3
6

3.000" Radius, 1.000" Border, Black on Yellow; 

“MERGE” D; “RIGHT” D; 

9
6

R03-12aAZ(48x96-FWY)BLK-WHT-YEL; 

DRAWN:

DECEMBER / 2012

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - BLACK (NON-REFL)

BACKGROUND - WHITE + YELLOW (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

SIZE: 48" x 96"

R3-12aAZ

L.  LOPEZ

FREEWAY

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

SYMBOL - WHITE (REFL)

SYMBOL BACKGROUND - BLACK (NON-REFL)

POST MOUNT

"
LAN E

EN DS

M ERG E

R I G H T


